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Name

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Danger Jr., Juan F.

Diver Certifications -

Selts, Brandon

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Diver Certifications - Master Instructor

Selts, Jack

Diver Certifications -

Danger Jr., Juan F.

Diver Certifications -

Danger Jr., Juan F.
Harrison, Ari

EMT Certification
Morgan, Corina

Fire Marshall
Danger Jr., Juan F.
Firefighter

Clarke, Craig

Collazo, Pascual

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Danger Jr., Juan F.

City State Zip

Miami FL 33183
Divemaster

Miami FL 33156

Miami FL 33156
Nitrox

Miami FL 33183
Open Water

Miami FL 33183

Pembroke Pines FL 33026

Crystal River FL 34429

Miami FL 33183

Sarasota FL 34276

Coral Gables FL 33134

Miami FL 33183

Phone 1

(305) 979-1333

(786) 287-0584

(786) 261-4300

(305) 979-1333

(305) 979-1333
(954) 665-9966

(253) 677-6797

(305) 979-1333

(941) 809-1981
(305) 335-3276

(305) 979-1333

Health Education Services COVID-19 Compliance Officer

Clarke, Craig
IV Certification

Morgan, Corina

Sarasota

Crystal River

FL

FL

34276

34429

(941) 809-1981

(253) 677-6797

Miami Dade Fire & Rescue Department - RHIB Operator

Valdez, Alberto

Miami

FL

BEMEE

(305) 332-2028

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(305) 595-7162

7/21/2021

Expiration

Email Date

dangerphish@aol.com 9/12/2023
bselts@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com

dangerphish@aol.com

dangerphish@aol.com

darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com 12/1/2022

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com 9/11/2021
craig@clarkecam.com

manateelife@yahoo.com

southerncross2580@hotmail.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City
OSHA - PCG
Moyse, William Ruskin

OSHA 10

Clarke, Craig Sarasota

Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables

Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Lee, Charles Rockledge
Moyse, William Ruskin
OSHA 521

Moyse, William Ruskin
OSHA 7115

Moyse, William Ruskin

Paramedic Certification
Austin, Mark Winter Garden
Registered Nurse

Van Mehren, Rex Coral Springs

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Safety First! - Biological Hazards
Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Safety First! - Chemical Protection
Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Safety First! - Compressed Gases

Clarke, Craig Sarasota

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 33570
FL 34276
FL 33134
FL 33183
FL 32955
FL 33570
FL 33570
FL 33570
FL 34787
FL 33065

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

34276
33183

34276
33183

34276

34276

Phone 1

Phone 2

7/21/2021

Email

(813) 546-3177 (813) 546-3177 wfmoyse@gmail.com

(941) 809-1981
(305) 335-3276
(305) 979-1333
(321) 265-0216
(813) 546-3177

(813) 546-3177

(813) 546-3177

(321) 388-1101

(954) 290-3501

(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333

(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(813) 546-3177

(813) 546-3177

(813) 546-3177

craig@clarkecam.com
p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com

wfmoyse@gmail.com

wfmoyse@gmail.com

wfmoyse@gmail.com

safetyrescueresources@gmail.com

Vanm@gate.net

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

Expiration
Date

8/13/2021

12/1/2022

4/30/2022
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel
Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables FL 33134  (305) 335-3276
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333
Kemp, Ian Tampa FL 33617 (813) 493-3600
Lee, Charles Rockledge FL 32955 (321) 265-0216
Mesa, Kevin Miami FL 33176  (786) 234-0718
Selts, Brandon Miami FL 33156  (786) 287-0584
Selts, Breanna Miami FL 33156  (305) 905-2353
Sierra, Luis Miami FL 33196  (786) 242-3473

Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183  (305) 979-1333
Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(786) 202-0380

Email

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com
p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
iankemp64@gmail.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com
bselts@gmail.com
bselts03@yahoo.com

firelou25@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 7/21/2021

Phone 2 Email
dangerphish@aol.com

Name City State Zip Phonel
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Safety First! - Scaffold Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Austin, Mark Winter Garden FL 34787 (321) 388-1101 safetyrescueresources@gmail.com
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333 dangerphish@aol.com
Enfinger, Vivian Sanford FL 32773  (321) 689-6332 (407) 321-9232 nurseflgood@bellsouth.net
Erbel, Ronald Key Biscayne FL 33149  (305) 361-8733 (305) 361-6699 reelmedic@aol.com
Hadad, Jakob Jupiter FL 33458 (774) 627-5163 jakehadad@outlook.com
Higgins, Faust Cocoa FL 32927 (305) 878-9578 higgins.faust96 @gmail.com
Lee, Charles Rockledge FL 32955 (321) 265-0216 aaacharlie@gmail.com
Lemaire, Frank Miami FL 33155 (305) 773-7269 (305) 666-5315 fl45terr@earthlink.net
Massey, Nereida Wilton Manors FL 33305 (954) 822-4030 bnmasseyl7@gmail.com
Mesa, Kevin Miami FL 33176  (786) 234-0718 kmesa72@gmail.com
Morgan, Corina Crystal River FL 34429 (253) 677-6797 manateelife@yahoo.com
Moyse, William Ruskin FL 33570 (813) 546-3177 (813) 546-3177 wfmoyse@gmail.com
Saco, Michael Miami FL 33143 (786) 493-3101 mbsacol3@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Name
Scott, Kyle

Selts, Jack
Sheffield, Scott
Sierra, Luis

Van Mehren, Rex

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Austin, Mark
Clarke, Craig
Danger Jr., Juan F.
Erbel, Ronald
Hadad, Jakob
Higgins, Faust
Lee, Charles
Lemaire, Frank
Massey, Nereida
Mesa, Kevin
Morgan, Corina
Moyse, William
Saco, Michael
Scott, Kyle
Selts, Jack
Sheffield, Scott
Sierra, Luis

Van Mehren, Rex

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

City

Orlando

Miami

Wesley Chapel
Miami

Coral Springs

Winter Garden
Sarasota
Miami

Key Biscayne
Jupiter

Cocoa
Rockledge
Miami

Wilton Manors
Miami

Crystal River
Ruskin

Miami

Orlando

Miami

Wesley Chapel
Miami

Coral Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

State Zip
FL 32819
FL 33156
FL 33545
FL 33196
FL 33065

34787
34276
33183
33149
33458
32927
32955
33155
33305
33176
34429
33570
33143
32819
33156
33545
33196
33065

Phone 1
(407) 496-9543

(786) 261-4300
(321) 508-2261
(786) 242-3473
(954) 290-3501

(321) 388-1101
(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(305) 361-8733
(774) 627-5163
(305) 878-9578
(321) 265-0216
(305) 773-7269
(954) 822-4030
(786) 234-0718
(253) 677-6797
(813) 546-3177
(786) 493-3101
(407) 496-9543
(786) 261-4300
(321) 508-2261
(786) 242-3473
(954) 290-3501

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Clarke, Craig

Collazo, Pascual

Sarasota

Coral Gables

FL
FL

34276
33134

(941) 809-1981
(305) 335-3276

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(305) 595-7162

(786) 202-0380

(305) 361-6699

(305) 666-5315

(813) 546-3177

(305) 595-7162

(786) 202-0380

Email
kylescott3344@gmail.com

moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
scottsheffield1985@yahoo.com
firelou25@aol.com

Vanm@gate.net

safetyrescueresources@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com
reelmedic@aol.com
jakehadad@outlook.com
higgins.faust96@gmail.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
bnmassey1l7@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
wfmoyse@gmail.com
mbsacol3@gmail.com
kylescott3344@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
scottsheffield1985@yahoo.com
firelou25@aol.com

Vanm@gate.net

craig@clarkecam.com

p.collaz@gmail.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Danger Jr., Juan F.

Erbel, Ronald
Harrison, Ari
Lemaire, Frank
Morgan, Corina
Morgan, Corina
Saco, Michael
Selts, Brandon
Selts, Breanna
Sheffield, Scott
Sierra, Luis

Van Mehren, Rex
Safety Passport - HP1:
Erbel, Ronald
Hadad, Jakob
Higgins, Faust
Lee, Charles
Mesa, Kevin
Morgan, Corina
Saco, Michael
Scott, Kyle
Selts, Jack
Sheffield, Scott
Sierra, Luis

Van Mehren, Rex
Safety Passport - HP2:

Clarke, Craig

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Miami

Key Biscayne
Pembroke Pines
Miami

Crystal River
Crystal River
Miami

Miami

Miami

Wesley Chapel
Miami

Coral Springs

State Zip
FL 33183
FL 33149
FL 33026
FL 33155
FL 34429
FL 34429
FL 33143
FL 33156
FL 33156
FL 33545
FL 33196
FL 33065

Harassment Protection 1

Key Biscayne
Jupiter
Cocoa
Rockledge
Miami
Crystal River
Miami
Orlando
Miami
Wesley Chapel
Miami

Coral Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33149
33458
32927
32955
33176
34429
33143
32819
33156
33545
33196
33065

Harassment Protection 2

Sarasota

FL

34276

Phone 1
(305) 979-1333

(305) 361-8733
(954) 665-9966
(305) 773-7269
(253) 677-6797
(253) 677-6797
(786) 493-3101
(786) 287-0584
(305) 905-2353
(321) 508-2261
(786) 242-3473
(954) 290-3501

(305) 361-8733
(774) 627-5163
(305) 878-9578
(321) 265-0216
(786) 234-0718
(253) 677-6797
(786) 493-3101
(407) 496-9543
(786) 261-4300
(321) 508-2261
(786) 242-3473
(954) 290-3501

(941) 809-1981

Phone 2

(305) 361-6699

(305) 666-5315

(786) 202-0380

(305) 361-6699

(305) 595-7162

(786) 202-0380

7/21/2021

Expiration

Email Date

dangerphish@aol.com
reelmedic@aol.com
darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
manateelife@yahoo.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
mbsaco1l3@gmail.com
bselts@gmail.com
bselts03@yahoo.com
scottsheffield1985@yahoo.com
firelou25@aol.com

Vanm@gate.net

reelmedic@aol.com
jakehadad@outlook.com
higgins.faust96@gmail.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
mbsacol3@gmail.com
kylescott3344@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
scottsheffield1985@yahoo.com
firelou25@aol.com

Vanm@gate.net

craig@clarkecam.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362 Special Certification List 7/21/2021

Expiration
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email Date
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333 dangerphish@aol.com
Hadad, Jakob Jupiter FL 33458 (774) 627-5163 jakehadad@outlook.com
Lemaire, Frank Miami FL 33155 (305) 773-7269 (305) 666-5315 fl45terr@earthlink.net
Massey, Nereida Wilton Manors FL 33305 (954) 822-4030 bnmasseyl7@gmail.com
U.S. Coast Guard - Merchant Mariner Credential
Morgan, Corina Crystal River FL 34429 (253) 677-6797 manateelife@yahoo.com
U.S. Coast Guard - Operator of Uninspected Passenger Vessels
Valdez, Alberto Miami FL 33133  (305) 332-2028 southerncross2580@hotmail.com
U.S. Coast Guard Captain's License - 100-ton Masters w/towing endorsement
Moyse, William Ruskin FL 33570 (813) 546-3177 (813) 546-3177 wfmoyse@gmail.com 11/9/2021
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